ASSEGNAZIONE AVVISO DI LAVORO EDPRINFO717

AVVISO

CANDIDATA ASSEGNATARIA

POS.GRAD. DET. DIR.

TEDESCO LIDIA

71_1224_2015 grad.
principale

POSIZIONE GRAD. DET.
DIR. -1124/2015 (grad.
breve periodo- accessoria)

GRADUATORIA AVVISO A

72
75

103
117

121
131
147
153
158
164
165
190
195
196
218
220
223
227
229
231
238
247
250
263
268
279
289
292
296
310
316
334
346
352

CASSINA ARIANNA

QUARTA GABRIELLA

DIOGUARDI ELISA

SCIALABBA SABRINA

OCIANA LUISA HELMA

TIRAPELLE SIMONA

TONETTI EMANUELA MARIA

DEMASI JESSICA

INCATASCIATO ELISA

VARIN LAURA

GALBIATI ALESSANDRA

PEREGO ELISA

BARBERIS LUCIA

ZANZARELLI SERENA

SCAVELLO ELENA TERESA

FUMAGALLI LICIA

AGUANNO GIOVANNA

MANDRESSI ROBERTA

LAUDICINA LORELLA

DE FEUDIS MONICA

LAZZARINI MARTA

CIULLA MARIA

BALANESCU CARMEN AMANDA

GHILARDI CRISTINA

TRABUIO ILARIA

BENEVENTO YASMILI

BONURA VALERIA

AMARANTE ANNA

GIANFORTE ROSALIA

LAVACCA ALESSANDRA

COCCOLI MARTINO

PAINO VALENTINA

MANZELLA ANGELINA

SACCHETTO SVEVA




